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General English

Weeks

25 €2,600

Non-European European
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15
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23

24

€165

€320

€465

€580

€720

€840

€945

€1,040

€1,125

€1,270

€1,375

€1,455

€1,560

€1,610

€1,680

€1,740

€1,800

€1,930

€2,040

€2,120

€2,220

€2,300

€2,400

€2,450

€1,800

€130

€260

€390

€480

€600

€720

€770

€840

€980

€1,050

€1,155

€1,200

€1,235

€1,295

€1,350

€1,400

€1,440

€1,470

€1,500

€1,520

€1,540

€1,570

€1,600

€1,625

IELTS Preparation

Other Services

Weeks

25 €4,125

Non-European European

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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14
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18
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20

21

22

23

24

Optional Services Mandatory Services

Learner Protection
Governmental Insurance 

Cambridge PET
Cambridge FCE
Cambridge CAE
TIE
Trinitty 
IELTS EXAM

€150
€150

€165
€210
€215
€150
€150
€205

Airport Pickup (Per Person - One way)
From Dublin Airport

Book
Course book (Different levels)

Administration Fee
Morning Class < > Afternoon Class

€50

€45

€400

Classes from Monday to Friday, 15 hours per week         •         Morning classes: from 9am to 12:15pm         •         Afternoon classes: from 1pm to 4:15pm

€180

€360

€540

€720

€900

€1,080

€1,260

€1,440

€1,620

€1,800

€1,980

€2,040

€2,210

€2,380

€2,550

€2,720

€2,890

€3,060

€3,230

€3,400

€3,570

€3,740

€3,910

€4,080

€3,425

€145

€290

€435

€580

€725

€870

€1,015

€1,160

€1,305

€1,450

€1,595

€1,680

€1,820

€1,960

€2,100

€2,240

€2,380

€2,520

€2,660

€2,800

€2,940

€3,080

€3,220

€3,360
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