## **General English**

Weeks	Non-European	European
1	€165	€130
2	€320	€260
3	€465	€390
4	€580	€480
5	€720	€600
6	€840	€720
7	€945	€770
8	€1,040	€840
9	€1,125	€980
10	€1,270	€1,050
11	€1,375	€1,155
12	€1,455	€1,200
13	€1,560	€1,235
14	€1,610	€1,295
15	€1,680	€1,350
16	€1,740	€1,400
17	€1,800	€1,440
18	€1,930	€1,470
19	€2,040	€1,500
20	€2,120	€1,520
21	€2,220	€1,540
22	€2,300	€1,570
23	€2,400	€1,600
24	€2,450	€1,625
25	€2,600	€1,800

## **IELTS Preparation**

Weeks	Non-European	European
1	€180	€145
2	€360	€290
3	€540	€435
4	€720	€580
5	€900	€725
6	€1,080	€870
7	€1,260	€1,015
8	€1,440	€1,160
9	€1,620	€1,305
10	€1,800	€1,450
11	€1,980	€1,595
12	€2,040	€1,680
13	€2,210	€1,820
14	€2,380	€1,960
15	€2,550	€2,100
16	€2,720	€2,240
17	€2,890	€2,380
18	€3,060	€2,520
19	€3,230	€2,660
20	€3,400	€2,800
21	€3,570	€2,940
22	€3,740	€3,080
23	€3,910	€3,220
24	€4,080	€3,360
25	€4,125	€3,425

Classes from Monday to Friday, 15 hours per week

Morning classes: from 9am to 12:15pm

Afternoon classes: from 1pm to 4:15pm

## **Other Services**

## Airport Pickup (Per Person - One way) From Dublin Airport €50 **Book** Course book (Different levels) €45 **Administration Fee**

Learner Protection €150 €150 Governmental Insurance Cambridge PET €165 Cambridge FCE €210 Cambridge CAE €215 TIE €150

**Mandatory Services** 

Morning Class < > Afternoon Class

**Optional Services** 

€400

ned.ie

€150

€205

Trinitty

**IELTS EXAM**